COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0897/537

2 U0512/737

3 U0249/523

4 U1342/607

5 U2461/508

6 U0027/576

7 U1350/561

8 U1249/593

9 U1223/655

10 U0040/515

11 U1609/682

12 U0185/647

13 U1107/503

14 U0512/686

15 U0828/501

16 U0685/555

17 U0802/524

18 U0023/833

19 U1180/651

20 U0010/542

21 U0801/647

22 U0812/596

23 U0450/514

BACHELOR OF AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT

AGM

NAME

NYAMAHUNGE Violet

NANSEERA Abdul Wahab

MUSASIZI Raymond

NAMUGERWA Proscovia

EBONG Daniel
OKAO Christopher
NAKALEMA Teopista
NAJJEMBA Agnes
SEBALU Leonard
ODONG Francis
NAJJINGO Dorothy
WATTISA Emmanuel
LUBEGA Peter
MASABA Wilson
AGABA Aphra
NANYUNJA Monica
KAWEESI Kenneth
SSAJJABI Zedekia
THEMBO Seth
KAWUBE Jude
AMETTO Andrew
OCHWO Felix

KICONCO Cecelia

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

NAMAGABIS S

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, LAYIBI

NAALYA SSS

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

ST. LAWRENCE S.S, SSONDE

NAMAGABI S S

ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

MITYANA MODERN SS

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

JINJA COLLEGE

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

IGANGA PROGRESSIVE SEC.SCHOOL

BWONGYERA GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL



24 U0814/573

25 U0185/506

26 U0459/661

27 U0670/507

28 U0046/560

29 U0080/650

30 U1144/595

31 U0801/637

32 U0031/595

33 U1418/530

34 U0896/532

35 U0009/634

36 U0200/631

37 U0936/512

38 U0474/565

39 U2095/652

40 U1907/567

41 U1907/657

42 U0124/604

43 U1664/584

44 U1357/525

45 U0262/616

46 U0763/668

47 U1612/517

48 U0965/516

49 U0067/620

JUUKO Willy
NALULE Olive
LUBEGA Hamidu
KOBUSINGYE Dinavence
BANURA Gorret
KIKAFUNDA Susan
NKWANZI Daphine
ACHIENG Priscilla
RUHUKYA Jim
NANTONGO Christine
KYALIGONZA Immaculate
KEZABU Sharon
NAKAZZI Betty
AHIMBISIBWE Godon
BAGOLOGOZA Paul
NIWANDINDA Gideon
MUZAAYA Shabani
TUBWANGYE Samuel
MUTUDHU Augustine
NASSAKA Regina
MUYAMBI Steven
MUZUNGU Robinson
SEMWANGA Isaac
SSEBUNIJE Eriab Kato
KABASUGA Getrude

WAMUTU Peter

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

ST.JOHN'S SEC.SCHOOL,NTEBETEBE

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

BURYANSUNGWE S S

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

ST LEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE

MITYANA STANDARD SEC.SCH.

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

BUGEMA ADVENTIST COLLEGE, K'LA

CITIZEN'S HIGH SCH., MBARARA

ST.GERALDS' S.S, NYAKIBALE

LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

BUDINI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

MARACHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

NKOMA SECONDARY SCHOOL



50 U0763/577

51 U1141/649

52 U0178/544

53 U0031/560

54 U1469/584

55 U0169/581

56 U0896/538

57 U0038/566

58 U0189/533

59 U0019/675

60 U0080/536

61 U1413/509

62 U0737/620

63 U1148/709

64 U1469/559

65 U0744/514

66 U0955/740

67 U0298/567

68 U0050/512

69 U0025/571

70 U0185/557

71 U0781/514

72 U0219/543

73 U0020/528

74 U2032/741

75 U1286/622

KATONGOLE Joseph
MAYAMBALA Derick
KYALIKUNDA Johnson
MUGENYI Ruyondo Paul
NTALE Ibrahim
KUNIHIRA Moureen
WERE Colline

OBEREI Isaac

ASIMO Caroline
TUMUKUNDE Levi
KABARUNGI Marion
LUBWAMA Henry
NANGENDO Miria Ruth
TAHINDUKA Abraham
KASOZI Edward
MUMBERE Moris
KUSASIRA Mary
TULYAHABWE Richard
MUKODA Miria

ODOK Bruno Oceng
MUHUMUZA Amos
KALEMA Musisi Solomon
BUSEEGE Charles
HIGULYO Gideon
KAMARA Roy

KYALO Charles Magombe

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

ST LEO'S COLLEGE, KYEGOBE

KIBOGA PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

KAKIRA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

BISHOP NANKYAMA MEM.COL.DEGEYA

BULO PARENTS S S

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

KIBOGA PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL

ST. JOHN EVANGELIST SEMINARY

KASUBI S.S.

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

PILKINGTON COLLEGE, MUGULUKA

BUKEDI COLLEGE, KACHONGA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

KISUBI MAPEERA S S



76 U0061/637 ASIIMWE Rachael Kabariisa

77 U0008/518 AKITE Irine

78 U1144/605 MUHIDINI Ali

79 U0061/567 NANKYA Elizabeth

80 U0030/717 MUKASA Simon Peter

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.KATHERINE SEC. SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

KITANTE HILL SCHOOL



